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ACNB CORP COM USD2.50

ISIN:  US0008681092

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
33.92 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.03% (0.01)

US0008681092
ACNB

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

267 EUR

S&P 500

33.71 USD (200)
34.32 USD (100)
34.09 USD
34.785 USD
33.89 USD
33.91 USD
34.037282 USD
7,037
239,950.73
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WKN: 000868109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15
2024/05/14
2024/05/13

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0008681092&ID_NOTATION=68494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0008681092&ID_NOTATION=68494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65f90a9e1b573213fa97ced806e6eac0482fac3f4d3f800bd684ff1d61dc29f4&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b479a033313ca9001&time=1716262284&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=167378a61eaf15106af9aeeb5e139e280c04baafc649a30e77bc8582aa00bd71&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=641dd55ed0503b7ab&time=1716262284&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=767c47d6d231d2877cf1f17237d26eadbe842b0c3be0aeaccf794cfb78a9c59c&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d690cbc948c7c901&time=1716262284&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb6e78676b1e64136ad7324b33b26cc885d61eade4e6d95a59f1b29523402eab&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=213f0ae5d792b5ac5&time=1716262284&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae855bcbb2a99a65120dd12571732d4f627625e3d06eabf9f0d7459b7a7a36ba&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0be0330181ca4d6d2&time=1716262284&tool=RSC

ACNB CORP COM USD2.50

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
33.92 USD

Difference

o

0.03% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US0008681092
Symbol ACNB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 267 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.71 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 34.32 USD (100)
Open 34.09 USD
High 34.785 USD
Low 33.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.91 USD
VWAP 34.037282 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,037
Trading volume 239,950.73
Number of trades 235
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.73% +17.78% +18.64%
Perf (abs.) -4.95 +5.12 +5.33
Beta 0.88 0.90 0.57
Volatility  47.87 46.95 34.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/05/17 22:00 33.92 USD

33.84 USD (11,385
33.20 USD (10,531
37.34 USD (15,482
35.65 USD (15,129
47.00 USD (2024/01/24
30.83 USD (2024/04/18
48.55 USD (2023/12/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.97 USD (2023/05/18)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.24 235
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=68494

ACNB CORP COM USD2.50

Company profile

Company Logo

AN

ACNB

Corporation

Company Profile

Contact Details
ACNB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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